
 
 

FCRA 2019 Annual Convention 
Naples Grande Beach Resort 

Naples, FL 
June 28-30, 2019 

 

Preliminary Registration List 

As of 06/17/2019 
(Does not include the 26 who chose to opt out) 

*Denotes a convention speaker 

 

Jojo Abreu, CMP 
FCRA Headquarters 
222 S Westmonte Dr, #111 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 
jabreu@kmgnet.com 
 

Evelyn Adrean, RPR, FPR 
U.S. Legal Support 
1210 Waterford Dr 
Lakeland, FL 33803 
eadrean@tampabay.rr.com 
 

Julia Alfonso, RPR, FPR 
U.S. Legal Support 
3741 SW 123rd Ct 
Miami, FL 33175 
jyareporting@gmail.com 
 

Helen Anderson, RPR, FPR 
Anderson Reporting Services, Inc. 
10 S Newnan St 
Jacksonville, FL 32202 
andersonreporting@yahoo.com 
 

Diana Armendariz, FPR 
United Reporting 
3150 W Rolling Hills Cir, #508 
Davie, FL 33328 
armendarizfranco@aol.com 
 

Carlos Baradat* 
The Baradat Group 
4851 Tamiami Trail N 
Naples, FL 34103 
cbaradat@thebaradatgroup.com 
 

Chere Barton 
Regency Reporting Service, Inc. 
500 E Kennedy Blvd 
Tampa, FL 33602 
chere@regencyreportingtampa.com 
 

Sabrina Beauvais 
Southwest Florida Reporting Services 
PO Box 9161 
Naples, FL 34101 
sabrina@southwestfloridareporting.com 
 

Cindy Bender, RPR, FPR 
Pleasanton & Marsaa Court Reporting 
717-2 NE 12th Ter 
Boynton Beach, FL 33435 
cindyhbender@gmail.com 
 

Michael Benowitz 
Veritext Legal Solutions 
1 Biscayne Tower 
Miami, FL 33131 
mbenowitz@veritext.com 
 

Jennifer Bermudez, RPR 
U.S. Legal Support 
30 Almeria Ave 
Coral Gables, FL 33134 
jbermudezreporting@gmail.com 
 

Joyce Bluteau, RPR, FPR 
U.S. Legal Support 
21261 Sawmill Ct 
Boca Raton, FL 33498 
bluteau2@gmail.com 
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Lisa Boyd, RPR, FPR, CMRS 
Fort Myers Court Reporting 
1806 SW 12th Ter 
Cape Coral, FL 33991 
lisamarie.boyd@comcast.net 
 

Kevin Branagan, FPM 
Anthem Reporting 
101 S Franklin St, #101 
Tampa, FL 33602 
kbranagan@anthemreporting.com 
 

Beth Breese, FPR 
BJB Reporting, LLC/Orange Legal 
330 Golf Brook Cir 
Longwood, FL 32779 
bjbreese@cfl.rr.com 
 

Deborah Bruns, CSR 
Accurate Reporters, LLC 
19462 Saddlebrook Ct 
North Ft. Myers, FL 33903 
dmreporting@gmail.com 
 

Lori Bundy, RMR, CRR, FPR* 
Naples Court Reporting 
2315 Stanford Ct 
Naples, FL 34112 
loribundy@yahoo.com 
 

Jackie Burrell, RPR, FPR 
Fort Myers Court Reporting 
2180 W First St 
Ft. Myers, FL 33901 
scheduling@fmreporting.com 
 

Ninette Butler, RPR, CRR, FPR, RSA, CRC 
Phipps Reporting 
4453 Winderwood Cr. 
Orlando, FL 32835 
ninettebutler@gmail.com 
 

Cathy Carpenter, RPR, FPR 
Phipps Reporting 
8521 75th Ave 
Seminole, FL 33777 
cathylcarpenter@gmail.com 
 

Elizabeth Chorrushi, RPR, FPR 
First Choice Reporting & Video 
3921 W Palmira Ave 
Tampa, FL 33629 
beth_chorrushi@verizon.net 
 

Michele Coburn, FPR 
U.S. Legal Support 
3219 W DeLeon St 
Tampa, FL 33609 
mjcoburn@verizon.net 
 

Christi Cole 
Accurate Reporters, LLC 
1601 Jackson St 
Ft. Myers, FL 33901 
ccole@accuratereporters.net 
 

Emily Cooksey, RPR 
First Judicial Circuit 
190 W Government St 
Pensacola, FL 32502 
emily.cooksey@flcourts1.gov 
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Leah Cooney, FPR 
Cooney Court Reporting 
2828 Lexington Ct 
Oviedo, FL 32765 
cooneyreporting@gmail.com 
 

Cheryl Corlazzoli 
Independent Contractor 
13300 SW 83 Ct 
Pinecrest, FL 33156 
cherylreporter@gmail.com 
 

Yvonne Corrigan, RPR, CRR 
Freelancer 
1839 Buccaneer Ct 
Sarasota, FL 34231 
ycorrigan15@gmail.com 
 

Rebbecca Crane, RPR, FPR 
U.S. Legal Support 
2609 NE 4th Pl 
Cape Coral, FL 33909 
rcranefl@yahoo.com 
 

Brooke Cruise 
U.S. Legal Support 
9117 Bell Rock Pl 
Land O Lakes, FL 34638 
brooke.reporting@gmail.com 
 

Denise Cupelli, RPR, FPR 
U.S. Legal Support 
3533 Pine Haven Cir 
Boca Raton, FL 33431 
dacreporter86@gmail.com 
 

Stephanie Cusimano, RPR, FPR 
Powers Reporting, Inc 
301 W Bay St, #1418 
Jacksonville, FL 32202 
powersreporting@gmail.com 
 

Amanda De Coro, FPR 
Atlantic Technical College 
8321 NW 166 Ter 
Miami Lakes, FL 33016 
amandadecoro@gmail.com 
 

Michelle Deliman, FPR 
U.S. Legal Support 
4350 W Cypress St 
Tampa, FL 33607 
mld11969@aol.com 
 

Amy DesChenes, FPR 
U.S. Legal Support 
9696 Royal Palm Boulevard 
Coral Springs, FL 33065 
amydeschenes77@gmail.com 
 

Tina DiCharia, RPR, FPR 
DiCharia Reporting, Inc. 
15081 Canongate Dr 
Ft. Myers, FL 33912 
dichariareporting@gmail.com 
 

Jessica Donnelly, FPR 
Fernandez & Associates 
4041 NW 17th Ave 
Boca Raton, FL 33431 
creporter@bellsouth.net 
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Christina Dooley, RPR 
Merit Court Reporting 
27277 Johnson St 
Bonita Springs, FL 34135 
cdisantorpr@aol.com 
 

Catherine Dore, RPR 
15th Judicial Court 
2727 Flamango Ct S 
West Palm Beach, FL 33406 
dore2727@aol.com 
 

Barbara Drescher, FPR 
Drescher Court Reporting, Inc. 
5475 27th Pl SW 
Naples, FL 34116 
barb4pack@aol.com 
 

Teresa Durando, RPR, FPR 
Durando & Associates 
1350 River Reach Dr, #318 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33315 
tdurando@bellsouth.net 
 

Wayne Durando, FPR 
Durando & Associates 
1350 River Reach Dr, #318 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33315 
wdurando@bellsouth.net 
 

Karen Earley, RDR, CRR 
United States District Court 
PO Box 9161 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 
K_Earley@msn.com 
 

Angeli English, FPR 
12700 66th St 
Largo, FL 33773 
angelimci@comcast.net 
 

Kathy Enloe, RPR 
Esquire Reporting, Inc 
422 SW Camden Ave 
Stuart, FL 34994 
esquire3@bellsouth.net 
 

Sandra Estevez, CSR, FPR 
U.S. Legal Support 
6363 Indian Creek Dr 
Miami Beach, FL 33141 
sestevez@uslegalsupport.com 
 

Tracy Finan, RPR, FPR, CCR 
P&T Stenographic Services, Inc. 
PO Box 37265 
Tallahassee, FL 32315 
reportertrace@gmail.com 
 

Mae Fisher, RMR, CRR 
Orange Legal, Inc. 
1422 Lake Weldona Dr 
Orlando, FL 32806 
maefishr@yahoo.com 
 

Danielle Freeze, RPR, CRR, FPR 
7316 Ox Bow Cir 
Tallahassee, FL 32312 
lfreeze37@comcast.net 
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Michael French, FPR 
Esquire Deposition Solutions 
9501 Bembrigde Mill Dr 
Jacksonville, FL 32244 
michaelsteno@comcast.net 
 

Angela Gaines  
Universal Court Reporting 
301 W Bay St, #1450 
Jacksonville, FL 32202 
angelagaines1983@yahoo.com 
 

Kelly Garlow 
Sheridan Tech. 
2001 N Ocean Blvd. 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33305 
kellygarlow@yahoo.com 
 

Melissa Glauser, FPR 
Universal Court Reporting 
888 E Las Olas Blvd 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301 
ucr.missy.glauser@gmail.com 
 

April Goldberg, FPR 
Express Court Reporting, Inc. 
108 Park Ln E 
Hypoluxo, FL 33462 
April.R.Goldberg@gmail.com 
 

Marta Lehman Grimes, RPR 
Veritext Legal Solutions 
530 Tivoli Ave 
Coral Gables, FL 33143 
grimesreporting@gmail.com 
 

Paul Haferling, RPR, FPR 
U.S. Legal Support 
3620 Washington Ln 
Hollywood, FL 33026 
paul925@aol.com 
 

Rhonda Hall-Breuwet, RDR, CRR, LCR, CCR 
Rhonda Hall-Breuwet 
3535 Kenwood Crossing 
Lakeland, FL 33812 
courtreportertampa@gmail.com 
 

Janet Hamilton, RPR, CRC, FPR, NJCCR 
Jet Reporting, Inc. 
1540 West River Ln 
Tampa, FL 33603 
janindividual@yahoo.com 
 

Pamela Hardy, RMR, CRR, FPR 
Phipps Reporting 
741 Essex Pl 
Orlando, FL 32803 
mjc.phardy@yahoo.com 
 

Patricia Harlow, RPR 
Patricia M. Prather Inc 
609 Lhommedieu St 
Lehigh Acres, FL 33936 
pmpharlow@gmail.com 
 

Stacia Harper 
SAH Reporting, Inc. 
6565 Sandhill Rd 
Green Cove Springs, FL 32043 
stacyharper@bellsouth.net 
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Debbie Hennings, RPR 
AccuTran, Inc. 
707 Whitlock Ave 
Marietta, GA 30064 
debbie.hennings@accutrancr.com 
 

Anita Henriquez, RPR 
Official Court Reporter 
777 N Ashley Dr 
Tampa, FL 33602 
anitahenriquez@icloud.com 
 

Elsa Hernandez, FPR 
Anthem Reporting 
5250 Brighton Shore Dr 
Apollo Beach, FL 33572 
elsamhernandez@yahoo.com 
 

Dianelis Hernandez  
Veritext Legal Solutions 
9626 N Military Trail 
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410 
dhernandez019@gmail.com 
 

S. Gay Hess, RMR, CCR, FPR 
Associated Stenotype Reporters 
233 E Bay St, #912 
Jacksonville, FL 32202 
asr912@fdn.com 
 

Sharon Hodge, FPR 
Honorable Reporting 
3962 NW 1st Dr 
Deerfield Beach, FL 33442 
honorablerpting@gmail.com 
 

Mary Horvath, RPR, CRR 
Phipps Reporting 
564 NE Canoe Park Cir 
Port St. Lucie, FL 34983 
marykaykline@yahoo.com 
 

Karen Howard, RPR, FPR 
Howard Morrell, Inc. 
6683 County Rd 
Keystone Heights, FL 32656 
karenhowardmorrell@gmail.com 
 

Lynn Hupp  
FCRA Headquarters 
222 S Westmonte Dr, #111 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 
lhupp@kmgnet.com 
 

Emma Hyvonen 
FCRA Headquarters 
222 S Westmonte Dr, #111 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 
ehyvonen@kmgnet.com 
 

Benjamin Jaffe 
BlueLedge 
101 E Kennedy Blvd 
Tampa, FL 33602 
benjamin.jaffe@blueledge.com 
 

Aurora Joslyn, FPI, CRI 
Sheridan Technical College 
120 Laurel Rd 
Hollywood, FL 33021 
aurora.joslyn@gmail.com 
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Holly Kapacinskas, RPR, CRR, CRC, FPR* 
Volusia Reporting Company 
223 Caddie Ct 
DeBary, FL 32713 
hollykap@att.net 
 

Melanie Keefe 
Regency Reporting Service, Inc. 
316 West Alva St 
Tampa, FL 33603 
melaniekeefe@tampabay.rr.com 
 

Barbara Kent, RMR, RPR, CSR-MI, FPR 
Phipps Reporting 
2900 NE 14th St Causeway, #106 
Pompano Beach, FL 33062 
blkrmr@gmail.com 
 

Angela Klein, RPR, FPR 
Fort Myers Court Reporting 
11160 Sparkleberry Dr 
Ft. Myers, FL 33913 
a3klein@gmail.com 
 

Paulita Kundid, FAPR, RPR, CLVS, FPR* 
Volusia Reporting Company 
432 S Beach St. 
Daytona Beach, FL 32114 
PKundid@VolusiaReporting.com 
 

Angie Kuns, CSR, RPR 
Freelance Court Reporter 
2209 SW 95th Ter 
Gainesville, FL 32607 
akuns@surewest.net 
 

Marianne Kusa-Ryll,CSR,RPR,RDR,RMR,CRR,FPR 
U S District Court 
PO Box 610 
Sterling, MA 1564 
justicehill@aol.com 
 

Laura Landerman, RDR, CRR, FPR 
U.S. Legal Support 
209 N Chase Ct 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 
rmrcrr@aol.com 
 

Chloe Leroux, FPR 
Veritext Legal Solutions 
300 S Biscayne Blvd 
Miami, FL 33131 
c_leroux@msn.com 
 

Lynne Livingston 
7803 Wilson Ave 
Baltimore, MD 21234 
livingston.lynne@gmail.com 
 

Elizabeth Love, RPR 
Orange Legal, Inc. 
5732 Padgett Cir 
Orlando, FL 32839 
melhemlove@aol.com 
 

Ilona Lupowitz, CRR, RPR 
Accurate Reporting, LLC 
2499 Sawyer Ter 
Wellington, FL 33414 
ilupowitz@yahoo.com 
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Cindi Lynch* 
Stenograph 
596 W Lamont Rd. 
Elmhurst, IL 60126 
clynch@stenograph.com 
 

Briel Maddalena, FPR 
Universal Court Reporting 
888 E Las Olas Blvd 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301 
ucr.briel.beck@gmail.com 
 

Leah Maltz, RMR, FPR 
LPM Court Reporting, Inc. 
PO Box 1595 
St. Augustine, FL 32085 
lpmreporting@gmail.com 
 

Angela Mathis, RPR, FPR 
SAMS Reporting 
8475 Maple St 
Jacksonville, FL 32244 
amr3al@att.net 
 

Kelly McCall, RPR, FPR 
Owen & Associates 
PO Box 157 
Ocala, FL 34478 
owenassocs@aol.com 
 

Matthew McKinney, FPR 
Esquire Deposition Solutions 
12220 High Laurel Dr 
Jacksonville, FL 32225 
Msmckinney86@gmail.com 
 

Janet McKinney, RPR, FPR, CLR 
U.S. Legal Support 
1370 Seabay Rd 
Weston, FL 33326 
jjwor@msn.com 
 

Laura Melton, RMR, CRR, FPR 
U.S. Legal Support 
8138 Saratoga Way 
Port St. Lucie, FL 34986 
lauraemelton@yahoo.com 
 

Robin Merker, RPR, FPR 
U.S. Legal Support 
1386 SW Balmoral Trace 
Stuart, FL 34997 
rlmerker1@gmail.com 
 

Chrissy Mikulice, FPR 
Martina-Mikulice Reporting 
2069 First St 
Ft. Myers, FL 33901 
mikulicec@yahoo.com 
 

Lorial Milazzo, RPR 
Lucente & Associates 
5118 Moeller Ave 
Sarasota, FL 34233 
lorial1@comcast.net 
 

Mykel Miller 
Seaside Court Reporting, LLC 
122 Rio Del Mar St 
St. Augustine, FL 32080 
mykelmiller1223@gmail.com 
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Lynda Mills, RMR 
Mills Reporting 
412 E Madison St, #817 
Tampa, FL 33602 
millsrpt@verison.net 
 

Karen Morris, RPR, RMR, FPR 
U.S. Legal Support 
4626 NW 45 Court 
Tamarac, FL 33319 
temorris1@aol.com 
 

Nada Mullen, CSR 
Overflow 
7737 Jewel Ln 
Naples, FL 34109 
nadamullen@gmail.com 
 

Jazzmin Musrati, RPR, CRR 
Jazzmin Alicea Reporting, Inc. 
477 Cascading Creek Ln 
Winter Garden, FL 34787 
jaliceafpr@gmail.com 
 

Rosa Naccarato, FPR 
U.S. Legal Support 
100 NE Third Ave 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301 
rosie0057@att.net 
 

Sandy Narup, RPR, FPR 
S. Narup, Inc. 
726 Alameda St 
Orlando, FL 32804 
snarup@cfl.rr.com 
 

Mary Neel, RPR, FPR 
Accurate Stenotype Reporters 
1142 High Meadow Dr 
Tallahassee, FL 32311 
maryallenneel@gmail.com 
 

Shelby Neifeld, FPR 
Phipps Reporting 
8911 NW 22nd Ct 
Pembroke Pines, FL 33024 
shelbyneifeld@yahoo.com 
 

Anissa Nierenberger, RPR, CRR, CRC, CRI* 
Learn to Caption 
3235 E Front Runner Ln 
Boise, ID 83716 
anissa@learntocaption.com 
 

Cherie Nottingham 
1897 W Crown Pointe Blvd 
Naples, FL 34112 
cnott777@gmail.com 
 

Valerie O'Hara, FCRR, RPR 
Official Court Reporter 
1 Courthouse Way 
Boston, MA 2210 
vaohara@gmail.com 
 

Katie Oramas, FPR 
K. Moore Reporting 
1305 Morgan Stanley Ave 
Winter Park, FL 32789 
koramas@yahoo.com 
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April Orlando 
U.S. Legal Support 
1 SE 3rd Ave 
Miami, FL 33131 
aorlando@uslegalsupport.com 
 

Deborah Osborne 
Osborne Technologies, Inc. 
519 Broadoak Loop 
Sanford, FL 32771 
osbornerro@msn.com 
 

Erica Owen 
Advantage 
10014 SW 56th Ln 
Gainesville, FL 32608 
stenoelp@yahoo.com 
 

Andrea Oxendine 
Hardeman School 
3801 W Tyson Ave 
Tampa, FL 33611 
andreaoxendine@gmail.com 
 

Alan Peacock, FAPR, RDR, CRC, CRR* 
Caption IT 
1960 Old Government St 
Mobile, AL 36606 
peacock63@comcast.net 
 

Jill Percy, FPR 
Orange Legal, Inc. 
633 E Colonial Dr 
Orlando, FL 32803 
jill@orangelegal.com 
 

Deliris Perez, FPR 
U.S. Legal Support 
4143 Firewater Ct 
Orlando, FL 32829 
delirisruizperez@gmail.com 
 

Karen Perkins, CSR, FPR 
137 Concha Dr 
Sebastian, FL 32958 
kperkinscsr@gmail.com 
 

Catherine Phillips, FAPR, RMR, CMRS, FPR 
Freelance Steno Reporter 
7128 Cherry Pass 
Ocala, FL 34472 
cjphillips111@aol.com 
 

Tori Pittman, BA, FAPR, RDR, CRI, CVR-CM-M, RCP* 
Pittman Stenography 
PO Box 47 
Wake Forest, NC 27588 
torirdr@gmail.com 
 

Donna Prather 
242 Bradford Ln 
Bristol, TN 37620 
dprathercrr@gmail.com 
 

Edmee Prats Magrisso, FPR 
U.S. Legal Support 
44 West Flagler St 
Miami, FL 33130 
pratscourt911@hotmail.com 
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Kim Reagan, RPR, CRR 
Freelance Court Reporter 
5212 Hampton Beach Pl 
Tampa, FL 33609 
kim.e.reagan@gmail.com 
 

Catherine Rojas 
Universal Court Reporting 
888 E Las Olas Blvd 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301 
crojas@ucrinc.com 
 

Jean Russo 
Board of County Commissioners 
141 Kings Way 
Royal Palm Bech, FL 33411 
Jrusso@broward.org 
 

Jeannie Sanchez 
Jeannie Reporting 
28 W Flagler St 
Miami, FL 33196 
Jeannie@jeanniereporting.com 
 

Michael Scire, RPR, CMRS, FPR 
12th Judicial Court 
2002 Ringling Blvd, #404 
Sarasota, FL 34237 
michaelscireFCRA@gmail.com 
 

Richard Scire, RPR, FPR 
State of Florida 
2002 Ringling Blvd, #404 
Sarasota, FL 34236 
RichardScireFCRA@gmail.com 
 

Julie Sebring, FPR 
Sebring Court Reporting, Inc 
6920 SR 66 
Sebring, FL 33875 
sebringcr@centurylink.net 
 

Elizabeth Seifter, FPR 
Elizabeth A. R. Seifter, Inc. 
7552 Prescott Ln 
Lake Worth, FL 33467 
elizabeth.seifter@gmail.com 
 

Thomas Sevier, RPR, FPR 
Phipps Reporting 
2209 SW 15th St, #244 
Deerfield Beach, FL 33442 
tomsevier@hotmail.com 
 

Lisa Sheib, FPR 
Daughters Reporting, Inc. 
101 NE 3rd Ave, #1500 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301 
daughtersreporting@gmail.com 
 

Carol Singh, FPR-S 
Sheridan Technical College 
6200  S Falls Cir Dr 
Launderhill, FL 33319 
caroltomkiel@gmail.com 
 

Tracey Slye 
Esquire Reporting, Inc 
3421 SW 14 St 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33312 
tmadison97@yahoo.com 
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Sheri Smargon, RDR, CRR, CRC, MA, FPR* 
ACME Captioning, Inc. 
11518 Wellman Dr. 
Riverview, FL 33578 
StenoRPR@gmail.com 
 

Violet Varga Smith, RPR 
PaperSmith Reporting 
3100 NW 27th Ave 
Miami, FL 33142 
papersmith@bellsouth.net 
 

Karen Stanfield, RPR 
Butterfly Bayou 
1412 Illinois Ave 
Palm Harbor, FL 34683 
kestanfield73@gmail.com 
 

Mary Stephenson, FPR 
Taylor Reese & Associates, Inc 
439 Vittorio Ave 
Coral Gables, FL 33146 
Marytaylorreese@hotmail.com 
 

Shawna Stimson, RPR, FPR 
Volusia Reporting Company 
1820 Davis Ave 
Deland, FL 32724 
blndi424@aol.com 
 

Jeffrey Thomas, RPR 
Jeff Thomas, Inc. 
611 Calvin Ave 
Lehigh Acres, FL 33972 
jgt007@gmail.com 
 

Samantha Todd, FPR 
Daughters Reporting, Inc. 
101 NE 3rd Ave, #1500 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301 
daughtersreporting@gmail.com 
 

Tiffany Treffeisen, RPR, FPR 
Freelance 
443 CR 416 S 
Lake Panasoffkee, FL 33538 
tref0109@gmail.com 
 

Robin Trudeau, FPR 
3160 Lake Breeze Cir 
St. Cloud, FL 34771 
Robinlbeal@aol.com 
 

Roberta Turner, RPR 
Turner Reporting Inc. 
1905 Smoketree Cir 
Apopka, FL 32712 
TurnerReportingInc@cfl.rr.com 
 

Sharon Velazco, RPR, CLR, FPR* 
Sharon Velazco Reporting, Inc. 
426 SW 26th Rd. 
Miami, FL 33129 
scribe3159@aol.com 
 

Michelle Voce, RPR 
15th Judicial Court 
42 Buxton Ln 
Boyton Beach, FL 33426 
mlvoce@pbcgov.org 
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Monica Washington, FPR 
South Dade Court Reporting 
19150 SW 268 St 
Homestead, FL 33031 
mnrwash@bellsouth.net 
 

Stephanie Weaver, FPR 
Anthem Reporting 
101 S Franklin St, #101 
Tampa, FL 33602 
sweaver@anthemreporting.com 
 

Cathy Webster, RPR, FPR 
16th Judicial Court 
Freeman Justice Center 
Key West, FL 33040 
cathy.webster@keyscourts.net 
 

Margie Wells, CRI* 
Margie Holds Court 
6539 Green Valley Cir 
Culver City, CA 90230 
mww@margieholdscourt.com 
 

Dave Wenhold, CAE, PLC* 
FCRA Headquarters 
222 S Westmonte Dr, #111 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 
dwenhold@kmgnet.com 
 

Katherine White 
U.S. Special Operations Command 
4104 W Varn Ave 
Tampa, FL 33616 
katherine.white.1950@gmail.com 
 

Meghan Willis, FPR 
Universal Court Reporting 
888 E Las Olas Blvd 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301 
mwillis@ucrinc.com 
 

Teresa Wilson, FPR 
Jaguar Reporting LLC 
3730 State Route 103 N 
Lewistown, PA 17044 
Teresa-Wilson@comcast.net 
 

Georgia Winegeart, RPR, CPR, FPR 
Georgia Winegeart & Associates 
301 W Bay St, # 1450 
Jacksonville, FL 32202 
iffice@georgiawinegeart.com 
 

Jennifer Witwer, RPR, CCR 
U.S. Legal Support 
214 W University Ave 
Gainesville, FL 32601 
jjwit@yahoo.com 
 

Debbie Worley, RMR, CRR, CSR, FPR, RPR 
Southern Court Reporters, Inc. 
2750 Meeting Pl 
Orlando, FL 32814 
debbieworley28@gmail.com 
 

Amy Yarbrough, FPR 
North Florida Reporting, Inc. 
1015 Atlantic Blvd 
Atlantic Beach, FL 32233 
madamcourtreporterjax@comcast.net 


